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Last Name First Name Company Credentials & Certifications Phone Email Website States Available Country Available
Kayse James (270) 293-0281 jklcksmth1991@yahoo.com KY, OH, TN United States
Kazanchyan Gevork College Of The Canyons REHS, CP-FS, MS (661) 362-3300 gev.kaz@gmail.com www.canyons.communityext.net CA United States
Kennedy Jr Joe Rainbow Joe Health CP-FS, Food Safety Instructor (703) 371-4495 naturezenjoe@gmail.com https://joejoezen.wixsite.com/rainbowjoehe United States
A Khan Mohammad REHS/RS mkhan@lickingcohealth.org OH United States
Kim Sungchan PhD, RD, CP-FS Rdphd2@gmail.com CA United States
Konn Adrian Hospitality Recruiters CP-FS (603) 496-8879 Bud@HRFoodSafe.com www.HRFoodSafe.com CT, MA, NH United States
Kubo Ayaka (512) 983-7811 AZ, CA, TX United States, Japan
Lee Victor V & T Training BS (832) 461-9862 vttraining1@yahoo.com LA, TX United States
Lee Teresa V & T Training RS, BS (281) 703-9708 vttraining1@yahoo.com LA, TX United States
Leroy Scott Food Safety Consultants REHS/RS, CP-FS , MPH, BS (203) 943-9168 CT, MD, NY United States
Lipari Andrew Iu Health CPFM, HACCP Certified, BS (765) 437-8428 redgoose2@hotmail.com IL, IN, OH United States
Loo Dennis REHS/RS (808) 586-8012 lookinophoto@gmail.com HI United States
Lotman Robert Lotman Consultation Services RS, MS, BA (817) 946-5952 Robertlotman@sbcglobal.net TX United States
Maijala Garth Fidelity Safety & Training BS (805) 591-9257 garth@fidelitysafety.com www.fidelitysafety.com AZ, CA, NV United States
Majors Shelley (817) 896- 0840 smajors60@yahoo.com United States
Malcolm Taraleen CP-FS, HACCP Certified, PhD, MPH (876) 543-2351 taraleen.malcolm@gmail.com FL United States, Jamaica
Manson Tracsa REHS/RS, CP-FS, MA, BS (678) 522-6167 twmanson@live.com AL, FL, GA United States
Masi Frank Ecolab CP-FS, BS (336) 430-2603 frank.masi@ecolab.com CA United States
Maxey Lynette Paul Oliver Memorial Hospital CP-FS, BS (231) 352-2357 lmaxey@mhc.net MI United States
McClure Matthew Las Vegas Food Safety Consulting BS, HACCP Certified, (2)12(5)12(7)] TJ
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Villavicencio Guillermo English Training Group MA, BA (503) 2273-1700 director@etg.edu.sv www.etg.edu.sv El Salvador
Viso Christopher My Food Service License LLC MPPA, CPFM


